12/2/2014 1:47:20 PM CST

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H14000277875 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850) 617-6383

From:

Account Name : QUARLES & BRADY OF TAMPA LLP

Account Number : I20100000038 Phone : (813)387-0286 Fax Number : (813)387-1800

LLC DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL **GRL LLC**

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Mena Corporate Filing Mena

J. Shivers DEC 0 3 2014



101 East Kennedy Blvd. Tampa, Florida 33602 Phone: 613-367-1600 FAX: 813-387-1800

Attorneys at Law in Milwaukee and Madison, Wisconsin Phoenix, Scottsdate and Tucson Arizona Chicago, Illinois Naples and Tampa, Florida Washington, D.C. Indianapolis, Indiana

FAX TRANSMITTAL COVER SHEET

To:

Division of Corporations

Company:

Florida Department of State

Fax number:

(850) 617-6383

Phone number:

From:

Diller, Becky A. (TPA x5279)

Phone number:

813-387-0279

Senders direct fax: 8133871779

Number of Pages (including cover sheet): 5

Date & Time Faxed: 12/2/2014 1:46:56 PM CST

Message:

Please file the attached Articles of Dissolution for GRL LLC and return confirmation of filing as soon as possible. If you have any questions, please call me at (813) 387-0279.

> THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS MESSAGE IS PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL FOR THE RECIPIENT(S) NAMED ABOVE.
>
> IF YOU HAVE RECEIVED THIS MESSAGE IN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY US IMMEDIATELY BY TELEPHONE AND RETURN THIS MESSAGE TO US BY MAIL. THANK YOU.

> > IN CASE OF ANY TRANSMISSION PROBLEM, CALL (239) 262-5959

COVER LETTER

	. Our Last Bred E Bred
	Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJEC	GRL LLC
20200	(Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclo	sed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please ret	im all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	BECKY DILLER, PARALEGAL
	(Name of Person)
	QUARLES & BRADY LLP
	(Picnt/Company)
	101 E. KENNEDY BLVD., SUITE 3400
	(Address)
	TAMPA, FL 33602-5195
	(City/State and Zip Code)
For furthe	r information concerning this matter, please call:
ı	BECKY DILLER 813 387-0279
_	(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:
√ \$	25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A:LIMITED:LIABILITY COMPANY

2. The Articles of Organ	tization were filed on , FEB	RUARY 25, 2005	and assigned
	05000019770	····•	
. The delayed effective	date the dissolution if not eff flective date cannot be prior to or mi	ective on the date of filing the than 90 days later than date	ig: document is received for filling)
	trence that resulted in the limitates, (copy 605,0707 on back		
UPON WRITTEN	CONSENT OF ALL OF T	HE MEMBERS OF	THE COMPANY.
and the second s	generalistic and the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section section section sections section	as time file and all the forest to the state of the state	.;
distantique de la company de l	····	anne and hand de de la francis de la company que anné à la chief à que par est	s service de la circa de comercia de la constitución de la constitución de la constitución de la constitución d La constitución de la constitución

	ers, onter the name and address	of the person appointed	to wind up the company's
If there are no member activities and affairs:		of the person appointed	to wind up the company's
		of the person appointed	(A)
		, sa celli i likking ilikin na jelimakhan marani sa sa kasaning	(A)
		, sa celli i likking ilikin na jelimakhan marani sa sa kasaning	(A)
activities and affairs:			
activities and affairs:		members, the signature of	of the person appointed and
activities and affairs:		members, the signature of fairs: LEACH JOINT REVO u/a dated December 1 by George Robert Les	of the person appointed and CABLE TRUST

Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

NOTE: This page is optional

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Name of Limited Liability Company:	
Document number of Limited Liability Company is: L05000019770	and the construction of the second
Date of dissolution was: UPON FILING.	
Description of information that must be included in a written claim:	
THE LEGAL NAME OF THE CLAIMANT, THE CLAIMANT'S ADDRESS, TELE	EPHONE
NUMBER, AND OTHER CONTACT INFORMATION, THE NATURE OF THE	CLAIM,
THE DATE THE CLAIM OCCURRED, AND THE AMOUNT OF THE CLAIM.	

	-
Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporat	14 DEC
C/O GEORGE ROBERT LEACH	
770 WATERFORD DRIVE #101	施 术
NAPLES, FL 34113	AH 8: 25
	7. S
	J.

A claim against the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice:

GEORGE ROBERT LEACH

Printed Name of the Person Filing

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00